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FE 3Â° MEMORIAL MELE (0503027B)
SOGLIANO CAVOUR - 11-08-2005 - 14-08-2005

Torneo FE 3Â° MEMORIAL MELE 0503027B

Luogo SOGLIANO CAVOUR  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo 11-08-2005 - 14-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40 ms+ 30'QPF
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 3N Delisi Marco             ITA PUG LE 1562 0 0 1961 M 109667

6 1N Dell'anna Michele        ITA PUG LE 1768 0 0 1952 M 103923

12 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA PUG LE 1688 0 0 1988 M 109518

21 3N Fiorentino Antonio       ITA PUG LE 1551 0 0 1955 M 120174

22 3N Fiorentino Maria CristinaITA PUG LE 1566 0 0 1991 F 120188

19 3N Giausa Pierantonio       ITA PUG LE 1425 0 0 1994 M 118715

20 2N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA PUG LE 1685 0 0 1967 M 120169

16 3N Laudisa Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1496 0 0 1991 M 116871

5 2N Leo Antonello            ITA LOM MI 1715 0 0 1988 M 102491

18 3N Leuzzi Roberto           ITA PUG LE 1541 0 0 1984 M 118711

11 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA PUG BR 1631 0 0 1966 M 109354

2 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA PUG LE 1562 0 0 1958 M 101300

1 3N Maggio Dario             ITA PUG LE 1545 0 0 1966 M

4 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA PUG LE 1576 0 0 1959 M 102338

14 2N Mascolo Giuseppe         ITA PUG BT 1655 0 0 1954 M 109722

8 1N Massafra Antonio         ITA PUG LE 1783 0 0 1965 M 105761

15 2N Mele Rocco               ITA PUG LE 1625 0 0 1988 M 112946

17 3N Montinaro Antonio        ITA PUG LE 1542 0 0 1988 M 118491

3 2N Quarta Rocco             ITA PUG LE 1757 0 0 1989 M 101310

23 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1971 M 124455

10 3N Sirena Gianni            ITA PUG BR 1593 0 0 1984 M 109351

7 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA PUG LE 1703 0 0 1974 M 103930

9 3N Spina Ezio               ITA PUG BT 1323 0 0 1950 M 107647

24 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA LAZ RM 1622 0 0 1973 M 126257
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 3N Delisi Marco             ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 109667

6 1N Dell'anna Michele        ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1952 M 103923

12 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1988 M 109518

21 3N Fiorentino Antonio       ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 120174

22 3N Fiorentino Maria CristinaITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1991 F 120188

19 3N Giausa Pierantonio       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1994 M 118715

20 2N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 120169

16 3N Laudisa Antonio          ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 M 116871

5 2N Leo Antonello            ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1988 M 102491

18 3N Leuzzi Roberto           ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1984 M 118711

11 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 109354

2 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 101300

1 3N Maggio Dario             ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1966 M

4 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 102338

14 2N Mascolo Giuseppe         ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1954 M 109722

8 1N Massafra Antonio         ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 105761

15 2N Mele Rocco               ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 112946

17 3N Montinaro Antonio        ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1988 M 118491

3 2N Quarta Rocco             ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M 101310

23 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1971 M 124455

10 3N Sirena Gianni            ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1984 M 109351

7 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 103930

9 3N Spina Ezio               ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1950 M 107647

24 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1973 M 126257
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